
JAHR

1988 3638   KILOMETER 3638   KILOMETER

1989 6455   KILOMETER 10093   KILOMETER

1990 10066   KILOMETER 20159   KILOMETER

1991 10366   KILOMETER 30525   KILOMETER

1992 11596   KILOMETER 42121   KILOMETER

1993 15520   KILOMETER 57641   KILOMETER

1994 14153   KILOMETER 71794   KILOMETER

1995 14395   KILOMETER 86189   KILOMETER

1996 14272   KILOMETER 100461   KILOMETER

1997 16274   KILOMETER 116735   KILOMETER

1998 17801   KILOMETER 134536   KILOMETER

1999 22458   KILOMETER 156994   KILOMETER

2000 22217   KILOMETER 179211   KILOMETER

2001 28064   KILOMETER 207275   KILOMETER

2002 31030   KILOMETER 238305   KILOMETER

2003 36628   KILOMETER 274933   KILOMETER

2004 42795   KILOMETER 317728   KILOMETER

2005 43967   KILOMETER 361695   KILOMETER

2006 55433   KILOMETER 417128   KILOMETER

2007 51715   KILOMETER 468843   KILOMETER

2008 52451   KILOMETER 521294   KILOMETER

2009 49811   KILOMETER 571105   KILOMETER

2010 48363   KILOMETER 619468   KILOMETER

2011 46794   KILOMETER 666262   KILOMETER

2012 49756   KILOMETER 716018   KILOMETER

2013 47492   KILOMETER 763510   KILOMETER

2014 40197   KILOMETER 803707   KILOMETER

2015 41094   KILOMETER 844801   KILOMETER

2016 43528   KILOMETER 888329   KILOMETER

2017 42462   KILOMETER 930791   KILOMETER

2018 50605   KILOMETER 981396   KILOMETER

2019 45938   KILOMETER 1027334   KILOMETER

KILOMETER TOTAL

ABSOLVIERTE KILOMETER DER MITGLIEDER 

DER WANDERFRËNN BETTENDORF

SEIT 1988


